
Czech National Committee of IMEKO 
(state to March 31, 2017) 

CNK IMEKO Executive Board  

Prof. Ing. Jaromír Volf, DrSc. (chairman) 
ČZU TF, Kamýcká 129, 160 00 Praha 6; e-mail: volf@tf.czu.cz 
 

Prof. Ing. Vladimír Haasz, CSc. (vice-chairman) 
ČVUT-FEL, Technická 2, 166 27 -Praha 6; e-mail: haasz@feld.cvut.cz 
 

Doc. Ing. Olga Tůmová, CSc. (member) 
ZČU v Plzni, FEL, Univerzitní 8, 30614 Plzeň; e-mail: tumova@ket.zcu.cz 

 
CNK IMEKO - Technical Committees:  

TC1 - Education and training in Measurements and Instrumentation  
Prof. Ing. Jan Holub, CSc., holubjan@fel.cvut.cz 
 

TC2 - Photonics  
Assoc. Prof. Mgr. Petr Páta, Ph.D., e-mail: pata@fel.cvut.cz 
 

TC3 - Measurement of Force, Mass and Torque  
Ing. Ivan Kříž, e-mail: ikriz@cmi.cz 
 

TC4 - Measurement of Electrical Quantities  
Prof. Ing. Vladimir Haasz, CSc., e-mail: haasz@feld.cvut.cz 
  

TC5 - Hardness Measurement 
Ing. Jiri Borovsky, e-mail: jborovsky@cmi.cz 
 

TC7 - Measurement Science  
Assoc. Prof. Ing. Olga Tumova, CSc. e-mail: tumova@ket.zcu.cz 
 

TC10 - Technical Diagnostics  
Ing. Frantisek Vdolecek, CSc. e-mail: vdolecek@fme.vutbr.cz 
 

TC12 - Thermal and Temperature Measurements  
Assoc. Prof. Ing. Ivan Doležal, CSc., e-mail: ivan.dolezal@tul.cz 

 

TC14 - Measurement of Geometrical Quantities 
Ing. Vit Zeleny, CSc., e-mail: vzeleny@cmi.cz 
 

TC15 - Experimental mechanics  
Ing. Karel Doubrava, Ph.D., e-mail: karel.doubrava@fs.cvut.cz 
 

TC16 - Pressure and Vacuum Measurement  
Assoc. Prof. Ing. Jiří Koziorek, Ph.D., jiri.koziorek@vsb.cz 
 

TC17 - Measurement in Robotics  
Prof. Ing. Jaromir Volf, DrSc., e-mail: volf@tf.czu.cz 
  

TC18 – Measurement of Human Functions  
Assoc. Prof. Ing. Stanislava Papezova, CSc., e-mail: papezovas@tf.czu.cz 
 

TC24 – Chemical Measurement 
Ing. Přemysl Fitl, Ph.D., e-mail: Premysl.Fitl@vscht.cz 

 
CNK IMEKO Supervisory board:  
 

Assoc. Prof. Ing. Karel Draxler, CSc., (Chairman)  
Assoc. Prof. Ing. Petr Benes, Ph.D. (member) 
Prof. Vaclav Mentlik, CSc. (member) 


